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LC Quad Adaptor Multimode
PN: FA111-M3-23TR

The Flaax LC Quad Adaptor Multimode (Turquoise) is a high-performance fiber optic adaptor
designed for seamless interconnection between LC connectors in multimode applications. The
adaptor ensures low insertion loss and high durability, making it ideal for data centers,
telecommunications, and high-speed network systems.

• Supports LC quad connector interface
• Multimode performance (OM3/OM4 compatible)
• Durable construction with turquoise housing

• Low insertion loss and high return loss
• Easy installation and secure fit
• High precision alignment sleeves

Connector Type LC Quad

Fiber Type Multimode (OM3/OM4)

Housing Color Turquoise

Material Plastic housing with ceramic alignment sleeves

Insertion Loss £0.2 dB

Durability ≥ 5 0 0  m a t i n g  c y c l e s

Operating Temperature -40°C to +75°C

Standards Compliance TIA/EIA, IEC, RoHS
Applications

• Data centers and server rooms
• High-speed LAN and WAN networks
• Telecommunications
• Test equipment and instrumentation
• FTTx and broadband applications
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